HB 5015-7 (LC 9015) 5/23/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5015

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$8,723,893,085" and insert
- 2 "\$8,810,156,745".
- 3 In line 9, delete "\$395,629,059" and insert "\$646,538,037".
- In line 19, delete "\$739,127,461" and insert "\$701,954,823".

5